
w/e 1st May 2015 

Friends Fete will be Saturday 27th June, if you know of 

anyone that would like a stall please let the office or a 

friends member know. Thank you  

Bank Holiday Reminder 

Monday 4th May we will be 

VE Day Celebratory Lunch 

Friday 8th May, all slips must be 

handed in no later than Thursday 

7th May. 

Dates for your Diary 

Wednesday 6th May - Frogs trip to Walsingham  

Monday 11th May - Thursday 14th May - SATS 

Friday 15th May - Trip out (details to follow) 

Monday 18th May - Whole School trip to Thetford Forest 

Friday 22nd May - 3.15pm Break up for Half Term 

Monday 1st June - Back to School 

Wednesday 24th June - Sports Afternoon 

Saturday 26th June - School Fete 

Friday 3rd July - Year 6’s Last Day 

Swimming 

Every Tuesday, please do not  

forget towels and costumes. 

All girls need swimming hats. 

St Marks Church 

Sunday Services are the 2nd 

and 4th Sunday of every 

month at 11am. All welcome. 

Achievement Assembly 

Every Friday 8.50-9.15am 

Your weekly catch up of what's going on at Ten Mile Bank Primary School an  

Ofsted Good School 

Clubs  

Monday Lunch time  

12.30– 1pm Tennis for Tadpoles 

Tuesday -  

Piano/ Knitting 3.15-4.15pm 

Wednesday Lunch time  

12.30-1pm – Tennis for Tadpoles/Frogs 

Wednesday -  

Multi-skills/Gardening 3.15-4.15pm 

Frogs Trip Wednesday 6th May 

Please remember your child will need a packed lunch, sensible shoes 

and a jacket. We will not be returning to school until approx. 3.45pm 

Please remember to 

order your child’s 

school dinners on 

Tuesday by returning 

the slip. 

The Village Hall are looking to 

put a new committee together to 

help run, market and get the hall 

used. If you are interested in 

speak to Mrs Hebert. 

Please remember to complete the following survey which can also be found 

on the school website. Thank you 

http://perspective.angelsolutions.co.uk/diagnostics/Survey.aspx?

link=6d229b53-2cef-49d2-884a-ea5e23e6c6b1  



A morning at Dents, our little Tadpoles went for a visit to Dents of Hilgay 

Farm Shop and had a great time looking at how a garden centre works. They 

even had time for a sit down with a drink and biscuits and lots of fruit.  
 

 


